	ACCOUNT NO.	:	07210000	0032	
	REFERENCE	5 :	610964	4312752	
	AUTHORIZATION	1:			
	COST LIMIT	::	\$ 35.00		Patricia Pagu
ORDER DATE :	March 3, 2000				
ORDER TIME :	11:39 AM			9000	03157499
ORDER NO. :	610964-005				
CUSTOMER NO:	4312752	-		Λ.	-
S	s. Lisa M. Weeder hipman & Goodwin ne American Row			Al	
Ha	artford, CT 0610)3-28:	19 _	-	SSEE B
	DOMESTIC	FILII	NGS		A 3: 35
NAME :	STIRLING PLA INC.	\ZA SI	HOPPING (CENTER	
XX ARTICL	ES OF DISSOLUTION	V.		- • -	NECEIVED 10 MAR - 3 PH 2: 1 DEFANTMENT OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
PLEASE RETUR	N THE FOLLOWING A	AS PRO	oof of fi	LING:	PH 2
	IFIED COPY			•	2: 19 CATION

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OO MAR -3 TALLAHAMANY A 335

STIRLING PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER,

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Stirling Plaza Shopping Center, Inc.

SECOND: The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: 14-6-90, effective 4-3-90

The date dissolution was authorized: February $\underbrace{11}_{,2000}$. THIRD:

FOURTH: Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)

- \mathbf{N} Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.
- Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval by

(voting group)

14 Signed this 11 day of February, 2000.

Signature

(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President, or other officer)

Theodore Konover (Typed or printed name)

> President (Title)

260304 v.01 S1